
Date: 28-March-2023  10:15 am D/B Offer Page No. 1 of 1


Project     :H-WOOD

Description :Hollywood Fixed Sign     Bid Location: Hollywood, FL

Marine Markers at Bid date    : 29-March-2023    
North & South Lakes Contract#   : RFP-055-23-SK

==============================================================================

 ITEM / DESCRIPTION BID QTY U/M UNIT BID AMOUNT


50-1................... 1.00 LS 28350.000 $28,350.00

   DESIGN & PERMITTING

101-1.................. 1.00 LS 42814.000 $42,814.00

   MOBILIZATION

455-2..................        8.00 EA 2555.000 $20,440.00

   TREATED TIMBER PILING(10" DIA)


455-76.................        8.00 LO 608.000 $4,864.00

   REFLECTIVE BANDS(6" X 2 EA/LO)


700- 1779.000 $28,464.00






------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL BID:      $124,932.00


LIVE FLYER INC  •  647 MILL ROAD  •  CARRABELLE  •  FLORIDA  •  32322  •  (850) 815-8900


